

5050 RGB LED colorful bluetooth atmospheric lamp

Description

Instructions for use:

- 1.Remove the goods from the packaging bag
- 2.Connect the controller to the light strip
- 3.Use the USB interface to connect to devices such as power supplies or mobile power supplies
- 4.The phone scans the QR code on the controller and downloads the APP to control the lighting mode.

Specification:

LED type: SMD 5050

Colour: RGB

Length: 1M/3M/5M

Average life: 30000 hours

Power Consumption: 3.84W/m

Voltage: 5V

Power supply: USB

Features:

Widely used for Exterior & Interior decorations such as at home, hotel, theaters, clubs, shopping malls, cars. Light up colorful home life ,DIY household lights for hallways, stairs, trails ,windows

Widely used for automobile and bicycle decoration, border or contour lighting, architectural decorative lighting , Archway , canopy and bridge edge lighting, Security lighting and Emergency

Popularly applied in backlighting for signage letters, concealed lighting, channel letter lighting, advertisement sign lighting, emergency lighting, decorative lights for party, event, shows, exhibitions.

5050 RGB LED colorido lámpara atmosférica bluetooth

Descripción

Instrucciones de uso:

- 1.Retire los productos de la bolsa de embalaje.
 - 2.Conecte el controlador a la tira de luz.
 - 3.Utilice la interfaz UsB para conectarse a dispositivos como fuentes de alimentación o energía móvil.
 4. El teléfono escanea el código QR en el controlador y descarga la aplicación para controlarlo.
- El modo de iluminación.

Especificación:

Tipo de LED: SMD 5050
Color: RGB
Longitud: 1M/3M/5M
Vida media: 30000 horas
Consumo de energía: 3,84 W/m
Voltaje: 5V
Fuente de alimentación: USB

Características:

Ampliamente utilizado para decoraciones exteriores e interiores, como en el hogar, hoteles, teatros, clubes, centros comerciales y automóviles. Ilumina la colorida vida hogareña, luces domésticas de bricolaje para pasillos, escaleras, senderos y ventanas.

Ampliamente utilizado para decoración de automóviles y bicicletas, iluminación de bordes o contornos, iluminación decorativa arquitectónica, iluminación de arcos, marquesinas y bordes de puentes, iluminación de seguridad.

ng y emergencia

Se aplica popularmente en retroiluminación para letras de señalización, iluminación oculta, iluminación de letras de canal, iluminación de letreros publicitarios, iluminación de emergencia, luces decorativas para fiestas, eventos, espectáculos y exposiciones.

5050 RGB-LED-Farbe

Bluetooth-Atmosphärenlampe

Beschreibung

Gebrauchsanweisung:

1. Entnehmen Sie die Ware aus dem Verpackungsbeutel
2. Verbinden Sie den Controller mit dem Lichtstreifen
3. Verwenden Sie die USB-Schnittstelle, um Geräte wie Netzteile oder mobile Stromversorgung anzuschließen
Er liefert
4. Das Telefon scannt den QR-Code auf dem Controller und lädt die APP zur Steuerung herunter
Der Beleuchtungsmodus.

Spezifikation:

LED-Typ: SMD 5050
Farbe: RGB
Länge: 1M/3M/5M
Durchschnittliche Lebensdauer: 30.000 Stunden
Stromverbrauch: 3,84 W/m
Spannung: 5V
Stromversorgung: USB

Merkmale:

Weit verbreitet für Außen- und Innendekorationen wie zu Hause, in Hotels, Theatern, Clubs, Einkaufszentren und Autos. Beleuchten Sie das farbenfrohe Leben zu Hause, DIY-Haushaltsleuchten für Flure, Treppen, Wege und Fenster

Weit verbreitet für Auto- und Fahrraddekorationen, Rand- oder Konturbeleuchtung, architektonische Dekorationsbeleuchtung, Torbogen-, Vordach- und Brückenkantenbeleuchtung sowie Sicherheitsbeleuchtung

ng und Notfall

Wird häufig als Hintergrundbeleuchtung für Beschilderungsbuchstaben, verdeckte Beleuchtung, Beleuchtung von Kanalbuchstaben, Beleuchtung von Werbeschildern, Notbeleuchtung und dekorative Lichter für Partys, Veranstaltungen, Shows und Ausstellungen eingesetzt.

5050 LED RVB colorées lampe d'ambiance Bluetooth

Description

Mode d'emploi:

1. Retirez les marchandises du sac d'emballage.
2. Connectez le contrôleur à la bande lumineuse
3. Utilisez l'interface USB pour vous connecter à des appareils tels que des alimentations ou une alimentation mobile.
fournitures de bureau
4. Le téléphone scanne le code QR sur le contrôleur et télécharge l'application pour contrôler t
le mode d'éclairage.

Spécification:

Type de LED : CMS 5050

Couleur : RVB

Longueur: 1M/3M/5M

Durée de vie moyenne : 30 000 heures

Consommation d'énergie : 3,84 W/m

Tension : 5 V

Alimentation : USB

Caractéristiques:

Largement utilisé pour les décorations extérieures et intérieures telles que la maison, les hôtels, les théâtres, les clubs, les centres commerciaux, les voitures. Illuminez la vie colorée de la maison, faites des lumières domestiques pour les couloirs, les escaliers, les sentiers, les fenêtres.

Largement utilisé pour la décoration d'automobiles et de vélos, l'éclairage de bordure ou de contour, l'éclairage décoratif architectural, l'éclairage d'arcade, d'auvent et de bord de pont, l'éclairage de sécurité.

ng et urgence

Populairement appliqué dans le rétroéclairage des lettres de signalisation, l'éclairage dissimulé, l'éclairage des lettres de canal, l'éclairage des enseignes publicitaires, l'éclairage de secours, les lumières décoratives pour les fêtes, les événements, les spectacles, les expositions.

5050 RGB LED カラー Bluetooth大気ランプ

説明

使用説明書:

- 1.商品を梱包袋から取り出します
 - 2.コントローラーをライトストリップに接続します
 - 3.USBインターフェースを使用して、電源やモバイル電源などのデバイスに接続します。
- えー、物資
- 4.電話はコントローラーのQRコードをスキャンし、コントローラーを制御するためのAPPをダウンロードします。
- 照明モードです。

仕様:

LEDタイプ: SMD5050
色: RGB
長さ: 1M/3M/5M
平均寿命: 30000時間
消費電力: 3.84W/分
電圧: 5V
電源: USB

特徴:

自宅、ホテル、劇場、クラブ、ショッピングモール、車などの外装および室内装飾に広く使用されています。カラフルな家庭生活を照らし、廊下、階段、小道、窓用のDIY家庭用ライト。

自動車や自転車の装飾、境界線や輪郭照明、建築物の装飾照明、アーチ道、天蓋や橋の端の照明、防犯灯などに広く使用されています。

NGと緊急事態

看板文字のバックライト、隠し照明、チャンネル文字照明、広告看板照明、非常照明、パーティー、イベント、ショー、展示会の装飾照明によく使用されます。

5050 LED RGB colorati lampada atmosferica bluetooth

Descrizione

Istruzioni per l'uso:

1. Rimuovere la merce dal sacchetto di imballaggio
2. Collegare il controller alla striscia luminosa
3. Utilizzare l'interfaccia USB per connettersi a dispositivi come alimentatori o alimentazione mobile ehm forniture
4. Il telefono esegue la scansione del codice QR sul controller e scarica l'APP per controllarlo la modalità di illuminazione.

Specifica:

Tipo di LED: SMD 5050

Colore: RGB

Lunghezza: 1 M/3 M/5 M

Vita media: 30000 ore

Consumo energetico: 3,84 W/m²

Tensione: 5V

Alimentazione: USB

Caratteristiche:

Ampiamente usato per decorazioni esterne ed interne come case, hotel, teatri, club, centri commerciali, automobili. Illumina la vita domestica colorata, luci domestiche fai-da-te per corridoi, scale, sentieri, finestre

Ampiamente usato per la decorazione di automobili e biciclette, illuminazione di bordi o contorni, illuminazione decorativa architettonica, illuminazione di archi, tettoie e bordi di ponti, luci di sicurezza

ng ed emergenza

Popolarmente applicato nella retroilluminazione di lettere di segnaletica, illuminazione nascosta, illuminazione di lettere di canale, illuminazione di insegne pubblicitarie, illuminazione di emergenza, luci decorative per feste, eventi, spettacoli, mostre.

5050 RGB LED 다채로운 블루투스 대기 램프

설명

사용 지침:

1. 포장백에서 상품을 꺼냅니다.
2. 컨트롤러를 라이트 스트립에 연결합니다.
3. USB 인터페이스를 사용하여 전원 공급 장치 또는 모바일 전원과 같은 장치에 연결합니다.

어 용품

4. 전화기는 컨트롤러의 QR 코드를 스캔하고 앱을 다운로드하여 제어합니다.
그는 조명 모드.

사양:

LED 유형: SMD 5050

색상: RGB

길이: 1M/3M/5M

평균 수명: 30000시간

전력 소비: 3.84W/m

전압: 5V

전원 공급 장치:

USB

특징:

집, 호텔, 극장, 클럽, 쇼핑몰, 자동차 등의 외부
및 내부 장식에 널리 사용됩니다. 다채로운 가정 생활을
밝혀보세요, 복도, 계단, 산책로, 창문용 DIY 가정용 조명
자동차 및 자전거 장식, 국경 또는 윤곽 조명, 건축물 장식 조명, 아치
밀의 통로, 캐노피 및 교량 가장자리 조명, 보안 조명에 널리 사용됩니다.

ng 및 비상

간판 문자용 백라이트, 숨겨진 조명, 채널 문자
조명, 광고 간판 조명, 비상 조명, 파티용
장식 조명, 이벤트, 쇼, 전시회에 널리 적용됩니다.

FCC Warning:

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:

- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

Caution: Any changes or modifications to this device not explicitly approved by manufacturer could void your authority to operate this equipment.

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:

(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

This equipment complies with FCC radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. This equipment should be installed and operated with minimum distance 0cm between the radiator and your body.